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Therapy Description
Date/Time

Patient Name _______________________________

Patient FIN Number __________________________

Date of Birth ________________________________

Therapy
Code

97161
97162
97163

97164

90901

90912

90913

95992
97010

97012

97014;
G0283

97016
97022
97026
97028
97032
97035
97039
97110
97112
97116
97124
97140
97150

Therapy
Minutes

Therapy
Units

Date/Time
Therapy
Minutes

Therapy
Units

Date/Time
Therapy
Minutes

PT Evaluation Low Complexity
PT Evaluation Moderate Complexity
PT Evaluation High Complexity

Re-Evaluation of PT Established Plan of
Care

Biofeedback
Biofeedback Training Peri Muscles; Initial
15 minutes

Biofeedback Training Peri Muscles; Additional
15 minutes

Canalith Repositioning
Hot or Cold Packs Therapy

Application of Modality to One or More Areas;
Traction or Mechanical

Electrical Stimulation (Unattended)

Vasopneumatic Devices
Whirlpool Fluidotherapy
Infrared Therapy
Ultraviolet Therapy
Electrical Stimulation (Manual)
Ultrasound (15 minutes)
CPM Management
Therapeutic Exercise
Neuromuscular Re-Education
Gait Training
Massage Therapy
Manual Therapy
Group Therapy

Therapy
Units
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Therapy Description
Date/Time

Patient Name _______________________________

Patient FIN Number __________________________

Date of Birth ________________________________

Therapy
Code

97530

97535

97750

20560
20561
29240
29260
29280
29520
29530
29540
29550
29580
29799

Therapy
Minutes

Therapy
Units

Date/Time
Therapy
Minutes

Therapy
Units

Date/Time
Therapy
Minutes

Therapeutic Activities
Self-Care/Home Management Training:
Each 15 Minutes

Physical Performance Test or
Measurement

Dry Needling 1 or 2 Muscles
Dry Needling 3 or More Muscles
Strapping Shoulder
Strapping Elbow/Wrist
Strapping Hand/Finger
Strapping Hip
Strapping Knee
Strapping Ankle/Foot
Strapping Toes
Strapping Unna Boot
Strapping Low Back

97760
97761
97763

Orthotic Management Training
Prosthetic Management Training
Orthotic/Prosthetic Management Training

Therapy
Units


