PHYSICAL THERAPY CHARGES DOWNTIME SLIP



Patient Name	
Patient FIN Number	
Date of Birth	

Therapy Code	Therapy Description	Date/Time		Date/Time		Date/Time	
		Therapy Minutes	Therapy Units	Therapy Minutes	Therapy Units	Therapy Minutes	Therapy Units
97161	PT Evaluation Low Complexity						
97162	PT Evaluation Moderate Complexity						
97163	PT Evaluation High Complexity						
97164	Re-Evaluation of PT Established Plan of Care						
90901	Biofeedback						
90912	Biofeedback Training Peri Muscles; Initial 15 minutes						
90913	Biofeedback Training Peri Muscles; Additional 15 minutes						
95992	Canalith Repositioning						
97010	Hot or Cold Packs Therapy						
97012	Application of Modality to One or More Areas; Traction or Mechanical						
97014; G0283	Electrical Stimulation (Unattended)						
97016	Vasopneumatic Devices						
97022	Whirlpool Fluidotherapy						
97026	Infrared Therapy						
97028	Ultraviolet Therapy						
97032	Electrical Stimulation (Manual)						
97035	Ultrasound (15 minutes)						
97039	CPM Management						
97110	Therapeutic Exercise						
97112	Neuromuscular Re-Education						
97116	Gait Training						
97124	Massage Therapy						
97140	Manual Therapy						
97150	Group Therapy						

MHCC-022 (8.24) Page 1 of 2

PHYSICAL THERAPY CHARGES DOWNTIME SLIP



Patient Name	
Patient FIN Number _	
Date of Birth	

Therapy Code	Therapy Description	Date/Time	Date/Time		Date/Time		Date/Time	
		Therapy Minutes	Therapy Units	Therapy Minutes	Therapy Units	Therapy Minutes	Therapy Units	
97530	Therapeutic Activities							
97535	Self-Care/Home Management Training: Each 15 Minutes							
97760	Orthotic Management Training							
97761	Prosthetic Management Training							
97763	Orthotic/Prosthetic Management Training							
97750	Physical Performance Test or Measurement							
20560	Dry Needling 1 or 2 Muscles							
20561	Dry Needling 3 or More Muscles							
29240	Strapping Shoulder							
29260	Strapping Elbow/Wrist							
29280	Strapping Hand/Finger							
29520	Strapping Hip							
29530	Strapping Knee							
29540	Strapping Ankle/Foot							
29550	Strapping Toes							
29580	Strapping Unna Boot							
29799	Strapping Low Back							

MHCC-022 (8.24) Page 2 of 2